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Seq
No.

Metadata item

METEOR
identifier

Data Type
[Length]

Value & Meaning

Age range

730216

Number [3]

0-4

5-14

15-24
25-34
35-44
45-54
55-64

65 and over
65-69
70-74

Not stated/inadequately described

Indigenous status

730592

Number [1]

Indigenous Australian
Non-Indigenous Australian
Not stated/inadequately described

Sex

730622

Number [1]

Male

Female
Indeterminate/Intersex/Unspecified/Not
stated/Inadequately described
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Number of regular clients with an absolute cardiovascular disease risk
assessment result recorded

728882

Number [7]

N[NNNNNN]
The total number.
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