Primary Health Network regular clients with an absolute cardiovascular disease risk assessment result recorded cluster

Exported from METEOR (AIHW's Metadata Online Registry)

This product, excluding the AIHW logo, Commonwealth Coat of Arms and any material owned by a third party or protected by a trademark, has been released under a Creative Commons BY 4.0 (CC BY 4.0) licence. Excluded material owned by third parties may include, for example, design and layout, images obtained under licence from third parties and signatures. We have made all reasonable efforts to identify and label material owned by third parties.

You may distribute, remix and build on this website's material but must attribute the AlHW as the copyright holder, in line with our attribution policy. The full terms and conditions of this licence are available at https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/.

Enquiries relating to copyright should be addressed to info@aihw.gov.au.

Enquiries or comments on the METEOR metadata or download should be directed to the METEOR team at meteor@aihw.gov.au.

Primary Health Network regular clients with an absolute cardiovascular disease risk assessment result recorded cluster

Seq No.	Metadata item	METEOR identifier	Data Type [Length]	Value & Meaning
-	Age range	730216	Number [3]	1 0-4 2 5-14 3 15-24 4 25-34 5 35-44 6 45-54 7 55-64 8 65 and over 8.1 65-69 8.2 70-74 99 Not stated/inadequately described
-	Indigenous status	730592	Number [1]	 Indigenous Australian Non-Indigenous Australian Not stated/inadequately described
-	Sex	730622	Number [1]	1 Male 2 Female 9 Indeterminate/Intersex/Unspecified/Not stated/Inadequately described
-	Number of regular clients with an absolute cardiovascular disease risk assessment result recorded	728882	Number [7]	N[NNNNN] The total number.